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Objectives of the meeting:
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e Present the peri-urban agenda and interim research findings from different areas
e Review current strategies & policies
e First stage scenario based policy testing

9.15
9.30
Session 1
9.40
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45

11.00
Session 2
11.30
11.45
12.45

1.15

Refreshments available
Introductions

Taking stock

The peri-urban agenda and PLUREL
Research findings
Pennine area

Community forest area
Strategic level

coffee

Prospects and directions
Scenario-policy process

Scenario-based policy testing in small groups

Report back & general discussion
Close & lunch available

Chair — Pam Warhurst

JH/JR
NG /JC
GJ/PW
TH /DG

Cw

JR

Materials for the workshop:

e Project summary for stakeholders
e Research report summary

Scenario-based policy testing brief



