

Peri-Urban Land Use Relationships

An EU FP6 research consortium

MANCHESTER CITY-REGION WORKSHOP

Monday 9th February 2009, Manchester University

JR draftV0.3 02-11-08

Objectives of the meeting:

- Present the peri-urban agenda and interim research findings from different areas
- Review current strategies & policies
- First stage scenario based policy testing

9.15	Refreshments available	
9.30	Introductions	Chair – Pam Warhurst
Session 1	Taking stock	
9.40	The peri-urban agenda and PLUREL	JH / JR
10.00	Research findings	NG / JC
10.15	Pennine area	GJ / PW
10.30	Community forest area	TH / DG
10.45	Strategic level	CW
11.00	coffee	
Session 2	Prospects and directions	
11.30	Scenario-policy process	JR
11.45	Scenario-based policy testing in small groups	
12.45	Report back & general discussion	
1.15	Close & lunch available	

Materials for the workshop:

- Project summary for stakeholders
- Research report summary
- Scenario-based policy testing brief